Gin

Beefeater
Beefeater pink
Tanqueray
Tanqueray no.10
Plymouth
Plymouth Sloe
Bombay Saphire
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Tanqueray 0%

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tequila & Mezcal

Olmeca Altos

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Codigo Blanco

Codigo Rosa

Mezcal

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron XO Cafe

Rum
Havana Club 3yr.
Havana Club 7yr.
La Hechicera
Diplomatico
Appleton Estate 12yr.
Zacapa 23yr.

Spurits (50my)

£10
£10
£10
£12
[11
£11
£11
£12
L14

£9

£10
£10
£12
£12
£12

£10
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
L14
14

£10
£12
£12
[14
L14
£18

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yr.

Chivas Regal 18yr.
Laphroaig

Highland Park 12yr.
Lagavulin 16yr.

Jameson’s
Jameson’s Black Barrel
Red Breast 12yr.

Wild Turkey 81
Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel’s

£10
£10
14
L14
£12
16

110
£12
12

£10
£10
£12
£10

Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados

Martel VS

Martel Blue Swift
Rémy Martin VSOP
Martel XO

Rémy Martin XO

Armagnac, Baron de Sigognac

Dupont VSOP Calvados

Chartreuse

Green Chartreuse

Yellow Chartreuse

Chartreuse Special Cuvée de Sommeliers

Chartreuse Liqueur du 9e Centenaire

L11
L14
£ 16
£28
£32
14
£15

112
[12
£24
£32



Cocktails

Negroni - Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Old Fahioned - Bourbon, Angostura, sugar
Hemingw@) - Rum, grapefruit, Maraschino, lime, sugar
Vesper - Gin, Vodka, Vermouth

Last Word - Green Chartreuse, Gin, Maraschino, lime
Sidecar - Cognac, Triple Sec, lime, sugar

Paper Plane - Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro, lemon

French 75 - Gin, lemon, sugar, Champagne

All classics are available on request

Alcohol Free

Fresh Lemonade - Lemon juice, sugar Scottish soda
Déa Vu - Apple, mint, lime juice, sugar, ginger beer
Black & Bleu - Blackberries, bluberry, apple, lemon, sugar

Beers (330mi)
Noam
Pilsner Urquell
Becks 0%
Sassy Cider

£12
£12
L14
L14
L15
£15
£15
£20

L8
£10
£10

£7.50
£7.50
£5.50
£7.50



